FEED
 TH
RO
U
G
H
 FILTER - FTC
 SERIES -

(V)
RATED
CURRENT
Idc
(A)
DC RESISTANCE
(MAX) Rdc
(MΩ)
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
RANGE (°C)
STORAGE
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
(AFTER MOUNT) (°C)
FTC04ST435M4R0NT 0.3 to 1700 4 2 12 -55 to +85 -55 to +85
FTC04ST105M6R3NT-1 1 to 2600 6.3  2 30 -55 to +125 -55 to +125
FTC04ST105M6R3NT 0.8 to 1000 6.3 3 12 -55 to +105 -55 to +105
FTC04ST105M4R0NT 0.8 to 1800 4 3 12 -55 to +105 -55 to +105
FTC04ST474M6R3NT 2 to 1700 6.3 3 30 -55 to +105 -55 to +105
FTC04ST224M10NT 4 to 1300 10 3 30 -55 to +105 -55 to +105
FTC04ST104M16NT 9 to 1300 16 3 30 -55 to +105 -55 to +105
PART NUMBER L
(MM)
W
(MM)

(V)
RATED
CURRENT
Idc
(A)
DC RESISTANCE
(MAX) Rdc
(MΩ)
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
RANGE (°C)
STORAGE
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
(AFTER MOUNT) (°C)
FTC10ST475M6R3NT 0.2 to 1500 6.3 4 12 -55 to +85 -55 to +85
FTC10ST105M6R3NT 0.8 to 1600 6.3 4 12 -55 to +105 -55 to +105
FTC10ST474M6R3NT 2 to 1100 6.3 4  30 -55 to +125 -55 to +125
FTC10ST224M6R3NT 3 to 1800 6.3 4 30 -55 to +125 -55 to +125
FTC10ST104M16NT 7 to 1100 16 4 30 -55 to +125 -55 to +125
PART NUMBER L
(MM)
W
(MM)

VOLTAGE Edc
(V)
RATED
CURRENT Idc
(A)
DC RESISTANCE
(MAX) Rdc
(MΩ)
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
RANGE (°C)
STORAGE
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
(AFTER MOUNT) (°C)
FTC10TK106M6R3NT 0.3 to 1700 6.3 4 10 -55 to +125 -55 to +125
FTC10TK225M6R3NT 0.4 to 1500 6.3 4 12 -55 to +85 -55 to +85
FTC10TK105M6R3NT 0.7 to 1100 6.3 4 12 -55 to +105 -55 to +105
FTC10TK225M10NT 0.4 to 1500 10 4 10 -40 TO 85 -40 TO 85
0.40
0.60
0.60 1.00
0.40

(V)
RATED
CURRENT
Idc
(A)
DC RESISTANCE
(MAX) Rdc
(MΩ)
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
RANGE (°C)
STORAGE
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
(AFTER MOUNT) (°C)
FTC10LE475M6R3NT 0.2 to 2700 6.3 4 12 -55 to +85 -55 to +85
FTC10LE105M6R3NT 0.8 to 2400 6.3 4 30 -55 to +105 -55 to +105
FTC10LE474M6R3NT 2 to 2400 6.3 4 30 -55 to +125 -55 to +125
PART NUMBER L
(MM)
W
(MM)

(V)
RATED
CURRENT
Idc
(A)
DC RESISTANCE
(MAX) Rdc
(MΩ)
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
RANGE (°C)
STORAGE
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
(AFTER MOUNT) (°C)
FTC21ST226M6R3NT 0.04 to 1700 6.3 4 5 -55 to +85 -55 to +85
FTC21ST105M10NT 0.7 to 1600 10 4 12 -55 to +85 -55 to +85
FTC21ST474M16NT 2 to 1200 16 2 30 -55 to +125 -55 to +125
0.60
PART NUMBER L
(MM)
W

(V)
RATED
CURRENT
Idc
(A)
DC RESISTANCE
(MAX) Rdc
(MΩ)
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
RANGE (°C)
STORAGE
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
(AFTER MOUNT) (°C)
FTC31ST226M6R3NT 0.3 to 1300 6.3 6 5 –55 to +125 –55 to +125
FTC31ST105M16NT 0.7 to 1200 16 2 40 –55 to +125 –55 to +125
FTC31ST474M16NT 2 to 1000 16 2 40 –55 to +125 –55 to +125
FTC31ST224M16NT 3 to 700 16 2 40 –55 to +125 –55 to +125
PART NUMBER L
(MM)
W
(MM)